In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6 3 & 6.5 of O

thueei?zsu!vency (Englgnd LI Q 2

e s s Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

1.
%

Companies House

*ABDBTXCW
A21 #21

A19

03/09/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

*ABBZH3W3*
16/08/2019 #87

COMPANIES HOUSE

Campany details

1 |
Company number ’O_,TWFWD—FE

Company name in full | C | Construction Limited

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescrpt or in
bold black capitals

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Jeremy
surname Bleazard
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber' Premier House
Street l Bradford Road
|
Post town | Cleckheaton
County/Region [
Postcode BD[1[e] T[T [T
Country |
u Liquidator's name @
Full forenamef(s) 1] Other.liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
E Liguidator’s address @
Building name/number | © Other liquidator
tse this section to tell us about
Street l another liquidator,
Post town %
County/Region l
ot [ [ [ [T [
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s )
o ols b PR

Statement of affairs

f attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

quuidator's Signature Signature

X X

Signature date l?lg Wl’r‘; EWPTITQ-

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but it
you do 1t will help Companies House if there 1s a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact nae Jeremy Bleazard

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

companynare & Business Solutions Ltd

Address. .
l Premier House

l Bradford Road

Pus, 1w

Cleckheaton

CountyfRegicn

= [s[o[i[s[ s [TIT

Country

f ox
|

[ lelephene

01274 870101/ 01274 870606
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

£1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ?urther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the wehsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquiries@companieshouse.gav.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charye by Compames House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
C 1 Construction Limited
onthe S Aucusr 2o\

Statament of truth

| belleve that the facts statsd in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MALT N LY /ESS

Signed \S\MK

Dated S Pocusr 2019




C | Construction Limited
Statement Of Affairsas at S A GusT e in

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Valus Realise

L - £ £ o
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 1,000.00 1,000.00
Retentions 12,142.00 6,076.00
Estimated total assets avallabie for preferential creditors ~7,076.00

Signature >SN, — . Date SfSIl“ﬂ

NN



:

C | Construction Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at > Av wusT Zo\n

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
,,,,, — £
Estimated total nsssts available for preferential creditors (Curried from Page A) 7,.078.00
Liabliities S
Preferantial Creditors:-
e __ NIL
Estimsted deficlency/surplus as regards praferential creditors 7.078.00
Debts secured by flosting charges pre 156 September 2003
Other Pre 16 Septsmber 2003 Floating Charge Crediiors
— .. NL
7.078.0¢
Estimated prascribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NI
Estimatad total agsets available for ficating charge holders 7,076.00
Dabts sacursd by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficlency/surpius of assets after floating cl)nrgu 7,078.00
Estimated prascribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _NIL
Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 7,076.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors ' 85,825.40
JM Developments (Bradford) £,000.00
CIS Tax 23,481.03
Corporation Tax 10,2980.00
VAT 42.586.00
147.181.43
Estimated deficlency/surplus ss regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {140,105.43)
Estimated deficlency/surplus ss regards creditors {140,105.43)
Issued and called up capital
Ondinary Shareholders 3.00
.. 300
(140,.108.43)

Estimated total deficlency/surpius as regards members

signature “SS-UN Date s/8/cs




Zr'eae

605102 "JOA TOS Sdi

6//8/s

S

Yo L abny
nieuyg

PIOjpRIg ‘MBUSUNBQ 'PBOY BoeUIN PY] SUCIS 1SBD UNBHOA  ODAG
000vY'} 4S¥ 9157 'SPaaT] ‘YMOjSI0H ‘esny Asudig | SUOGRIOON(] SIEPRIBUM g
00°898°¢ 41€ 6108 ‘uctesyyoal)) Jans BUMIIA ‘DPOAA ubseq BYSHIOA SMOPUIM SpBLURIN
05685 DOHZ 1287 AN 'sue] U0IBOMA 'OSNOH PIBUYSY ‘asnotpuag Al pPASEs ¥08Y
¥5°/96 MaZ 2108 ‘Asidiys ‘1eens LBy ‘1S3 Pul SIIIN 1BIMSUIICD ‘9 HUN A sonserd Suiping spiaeqis €089
ovyor'L Ir/ 6157 "spedr] 'uopeA ‘183 puj PROY JOUIN P11 Bugorquo) (€9 069
66'69¢ HX| 6S ‘PiBWOUS “id SSowsng pleyays ‘maiA edaing gi. ‘asnol snespy o1 Buipei] oig o8
£0'842°01 302 £Zad ‘voKdpiS ‘peoy MeN uoeyED) M1 saqued any vadng 1:1; 123
00'¥eL X3 v(8 ‘piojped ‘pecy Asidn ‘s opmIsem P (S0U0A) SURYOION SUAIS NESENY LUl
¥E'e6 VX8 Z14M 'Aopeg ieiand ‘peoy PeyReppny 257 M40 sBuReoD remeiorY Had €04
iroe MTr 1208 ‘Aebiay ‘peoy oepaxy ‘esnoy pdld Al QUEMDIBH DIEOld 200
¥ry08's NV 9)H ‘ebpug Aqemog eans UoHEA [eelS uewyng 1,
WrerL'z 3. 2108 'Aadiys ‘peoy AegO ‘esnoj uswpexg P11 (s1oenuo)) ssatuded
00°000'g . MI'Z 2108 ‘vopgeg ‘DuppAyy Jepg 6 Ha_euaaai:&aan:_. WY
e (19 g6 "eujo) ‘183 puj sEemalA Jeans JueBey Jequ | BujoD) ZZEY fary
00'0LY'F HSE 08 "19ans Buo] “id Sseusng SIEPaEUM ‘Z UM JO JBe) 1B puR'] . Egu_oﬁomzx_. 2019
00°ZZ5'¥L a8 €54 ‘ybnaioqsaippyy ‘eue ety ofizen ‘asnol ucpuoy) P11 SUOS P LOSUPRY | Lo
06'92¥'} 10 0108 “Aepioat ] ‘pecy MYPUIM ZZT ‘eBegion) we4y wusser 00ry
STIEL'L MEL PNN "UciGWByIoN ‘SpubpResg 'Peoy LMo ‘9SNoH [lemseD P17 Aseunor Uepmoty BOHD
00°685'Zy ZZ\ 963N 'ouk | uodn) apSEIMEN ‘UciUEGBUOT 'MEIA XIBJ UGS ‘ZOZE da WY NHOI SWOSNY) ' BNUBATY W H WoHY
E0'bLL'EE ZZ1 86N ‘GUAL UOd() SRSEIMBN ‘tCIUOGBUOT ‘MIIA Xied Uoeg ‘Z0ZE da WY NHOI swoiEny genueAsy NH - 00HD
OV ¥568'C Gd0 6291 ‘spee ‘weyBuppy 18eas Ul ‘ague) Supel ) peeyumol £Z Hun SI0pRLOY) feLjoRr] poomdo 9 ﬁ
00'6€0'} vae 29 ‘sobsero) 19648 YoWBY) OF ‘9SNoH dowes B P dnouo deo
00'858 NE. #08 ‘RIoipeIg Y0ans ApooK i Pyl Sonpasd Bupgng wang DOGH
89'89}'C UAAS LXH ‘abipug uapgely "pAOIIMOLAR d SSBUISNEASY Jovg 2 Jun Bugeey 3 Buquinid AsgeA ope) ﬁ
00°0SL . MrL L1ad ‘vopred ‘Bupplyy reug 6 $30UAT g Jedde) )
00'¥08'} Z11 LTS 'SpRADT) 'PEOH PISUSHEAM LO 'SUE Sid SUQIS 1S3 pu| NS StwORIBPHD | HUN uogensyy epeubiag ﬁ
9.°820'L ML [1Gt 'Riojpeig ‘vopieq ‘peoy AspQ ‘fsppAyy Jeug P Jequa vopeg
8T Y20V 5. NN 'vogdumyloN 'gs) Xag preokepey ol
3 ssappy oureN At




0102 " OB Sd

Li/3/S

yjo i ey

SRS by

00 Bupii=i0L MR £
00’} p0'0 00’} 000 £S9 2109 'Aadius ‘vopyieg ‘sAlq POy wus | 00SM
00’} 000 00’} 000 Xd9 2109 ‘Aeidiys "uopyeg ‘pecy uopyed g9 idey D (e
00} 000 00’} 000 MHS 21108 "AdiyS ‘uopeg 'eNusAy PUEBLIOOW 62 ssoUA1N OO
moL N0 O »ig SeIppY sumN Aol
siepjoyeiens + %

peywi uoRINRSLON |

Py suopnjog sessu|jeng 1Y



S.m&«.;.amwm_
Lif8)?




